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26/05/2012 ‐ 8 Prova Esordienti B

100 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐18053 FRESIA MARTINA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'30.60
2) LIG‐18590 CARIDI LUCIA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'32.10
3) LIG‐17979 INCONTRI VALERIA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'32.30
4) LIG‐18115 CADENASSO GAIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'34.20
5) LIG‐17666 FILADELLI ANNA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'35.00
6) LIG‐18479 CAPRILE GLORIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'35.30
7) LIG‐18952 BUCCI MATILDA 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'37.90
8) LIG‐19527 MORESCO MATILDE 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'39.00
9) LIG‐18547 DAMONTE MARIA VITTORIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'39.40
10) LIG‐17042 VITTA ALESSIA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'43.00
11) LIG‐18492 PIAZZA ELISA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'46.10
12) LIG‐18593 DE PASCALE CHIARA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'46.50
13) LIG‐18195 FASCIANI BIANCA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'48.30
14) LIG‐17799 GERACI REBECCA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'48.70
15) LIG‐18745 MEDA GISELLA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'49.50
16) LIG‐17605 GUGLIOTTA ALESSANDRA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 01'52.00
17) LIG‐18613 PANFILI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'53.20
18) LIG‐19194 FERRARI ELISA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'53.60
19) LIG‐18131 CONTI SILVIA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'57.30
20) LIG‐18132 GABRIELI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'00.60
21) LIG‐19366 DE GENNARO MAJA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 02'02.50
‐) LIG‐18499 MANNI ELEONORA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria Squalif.
‐) LIG‐19781 NACLERIO MARIA TERESA 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia Squalif.

100 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐18192 BONADIO SAMUELE 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'18.30
2) LIG‐18130 COSTOLI ALESSANDRO 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'19.40
3) LIG‐16994 TRAVERSO NICCOLO' 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'21.30
4) LIG‐17774 ROTA MARCO 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'21.70
5) LIG‐18129 COSTOLI GABRIELE 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'22.60
6) LIG‐18530 DI PIETRO FILIPPO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'23.60
7) LIG‐18369 RAGGI LUCA 2001 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'25.10
8) LIG‐18190 HARDONK GIACOMO 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'29.50
9) LIG‐18480 CAPRILE GIACOMO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'29.70
10) LIG‐18076 DURLI NICOLO' 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'29.90
11) LIG‐20399 VAGGE MAURO 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'30.90
12) LIG‐16990 TIMOSSI DANIELE LORIS 2001 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'31.00
13) LIG‐18014 TRAVERSO PIETRO 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'31.90
14) LIG‐17881 PIZZONIA ZOINA ALESSIO 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 01'33.90
15) LIG‐18230 COTTO LUCA 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'34.70
16) LIG‐17796 CACCIAMANI DIEGO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'36.00
) LIG‐18106 MAGGI EMANUELE 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'36.00



18) LIG‐18134 ZUCCHINETTI CARLO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'37.00
19) LIG‐16980 DOMINICI ALESSIO CLAUDIO 2001 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 01'37.40
) LIG‐18065 PETROSINO EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'37.40
21) LIG‐18148 FERRARI LUCA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 01'39.30
22) LIG‐16752 DE PASCALE MATTEO 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 01'40.20
23) LIG‐18072 ROMANIELLO LUDOVICO 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 01'40.70
24) LIG‐18126 BONATI EMANUELE 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 01'42.80
25) LIG‐19780 PICCHI FRANCESCO 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'47.40
26) LIG‐16837 CARRO GIOVANNI 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 01'47.50
27) LIG‐18200 CASTAGNETO ALBERTO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 01'47.60
28) LIG‐17903 SCOLA RICCARDO 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 01'48.80
29) LIG‐18376 BOSSI MATTEO 2001 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 01'50.30
‐) LIG‐16981 FERRANDO LORENZO 2001 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova Squalif.

200 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐17461 SOLE LUCREZIA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'41.60
2) LIG‐18112 ALCARAS GAIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'42.00
3) LIG‐17670 CANOVA MARTINA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 02'42.90
4) LIG‐17816 GAMBINO BEATRICE 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'44.40
5) LIG‐18247 GRAPPIOLO GIORGIA 2002 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 02'46.60
6) LIG‐17278 DE ANGELIS VANESSA 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 02'49.70
7) LIG‐18220 DANOVARO ALICE 2002 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 02'49.80
8) LIG‐17456 BUSCAGLIA LINDA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'50.20
9) LIG‐17460 BERRO MARIAM 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'51.60
10) LIG‐18053 FRESIA MARTINA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 02'52.30
11) LIG‐17730 GIUSTINI SOFIA 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'53.10
12) LIG‐18590 CARIDI LUCIA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 02'54.50
13) LIG‐18597 GIOVINAZZO FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 02'54.80
14) LIG‐17819 MODAFFARI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'56.40
15) LIG‐18118 SCALETTI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'56.50
16) LIG‐16417 BRANDI MARTA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'56.70
17) LIG‐17820 SOFFIOTTO CHIARA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'58.90
18) LIG‐19001 UBERTELLI MATILDA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'00.20
19) LIG‐18141 PARODI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'01.40
) LIG‐18240 RAVASCHIO IRENE 2002 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'01.40
21) LIG‐18119 BODRATO LUCIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'02.60
22) LIG‐18581 PAPI GRETA 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'02.90
23) LIG‐16988 SANTUCCI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'03.50
24) LIG‐18110 CASALI GIORGIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'03.80
25) LIG‐18390 TASSARA MARTA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'03.90
26) LIG‐17042 VITTA ALESSIA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'04.70
27) LIG‐17794 CARDI REBECCA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'06.10
28) LIG‐18903 REBAGLIATI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'06.40
29) LIG‐19498 MAISANO FRANCESCA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'07.80
30) LIG‐18593 DE PASCALE CHIARA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'08.40
31) LIG‐18845 TUBERTINI SARA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'08.50
32) LIG‐18605 SIRONI SOFIA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'09.10
33) LIG‐18109 BECCHI CHIARA MARIA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'10.80
34) LIG‐18736 MENCHINI IRIS 2003 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'11.40



35) LIG‐18055 GIORDANO GRETA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'11.50
36) LIG‐18836 GUALCO EMILIA 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'11.90
) LIG‐18919 SCALERA MARTINA 2002 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'11.90
38) LIG‐18121 CALLERI ELEONORA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'12.20
39) LIG‐19781 NACLERIO MARIA TERESA 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'12.80
40) LIG‐18089 LEVERONE SOFIA 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'14.00
41) LIG‐18920 BARONE CHIARA 2003 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'14.40
42) LIG‐18747 BERSELLI EMMA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'14.60
43) LIG‐18040 BERGAMINI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'15.70
44) LIG‐18746 TERENZONI SARA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'15.90
45) LIG‐19618 PASTORINO ALESSIA 2003 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'17.70
46) LIG‐17817 TONDINA ANNA 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'18.00
47) LIG‐18819 TIMO NOEMI 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'18.70
48) LIG‐20036 TIMOSSI CAROLINA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'19.00
49) LIG‐17895 ZUNINO ROSSELLA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'19.20
50) LIG‐18711 LAMBERTI ELORA 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'19.40
51) LIG‐19088 BRUNENGO BIANCA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'19.80
52) LIG‐17888 BELLOTTI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'21.00
53) LIG‐20402 GROSSO CATERINA 2003 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'21.30
54) LIG‐18044 BOSTICCO FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'21.40
55) LIG‐17799 GERACI REBECCA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'21.50
56) LIG‐18508 MUTTINI SILVIA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'22.60
57) LIG‐18009 BACIGALUPO GINEVRA CATERINA 2003 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'22.70
) LIG‐18182 CAVALLI ILARIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'22.70
59) LIG‐19904 NORERO VALENTINA 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'23.30
60) LIG‐19979 NERI DANIA 2003 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'23.60
61) LIG‐17902 VISCONTI SOFIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'24.20
62) LIG‐18473 DELUCCHI CHIARA 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'24.30
63) LIG‐18518 AMADE' MAYA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'24.80
64) LIG‐18596 GASPERINI CECILIA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'25.20
65) LIG‐19578 FRIZZOTTI SARA 2003 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'25.60
66) LIG‐18067 NOVARA SARA 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'25.80
67) LIG‐17746 CHIOZZI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'26.30
68) LIG‐19616 MONALDI FRANCESCA 2003 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'26.40
69) LIG‐19373 GAZZO SOFIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'27.10
70) LIG‐18878 PANARESE MARGHERITA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'27.70
71) LIG‐18555 FASCE SONIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'28.00
72) LIG‐18823 VIGNOLO VITTORIA 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'28.90
73) LIG‐17786 FIORATO GIULIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'30.30
74) LIG‐19609 DE PALO GIORGIA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'32.40
75) LIG‐19419 BASSO ANNALISA 2003 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'32.70
76) LIG‐17878 GALLO IRIS 2003 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'33.40
77) LIG‐19902 BROGI LUCREZIA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'33.50
78) LIG‐19641 GROSSO GIULIA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'33.60
) LIG‐18877 VILLA ELEONORA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'33.60
80) LIG‐18197 AMBROSINO SARA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'35.80
81) LIG‐19276 MADEDDU SARA 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'36.00
82) LIG‐20067 PENNAVARIA MATILDE 2003 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'36.40
83) LIG‐17385 FENDONI FEDERICA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'39.80
84) LIG‐19866 GUALCO BIANCA 2003 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'45.60



85) LIG‐17953 GIRIBALDI ELENA 2003 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'46.60
86) LIG‐19319 MARTINELLI AGNESE 2003 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'48.20
87) LIG‐19619 LESS MARTINA 2003 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'48.70
88) LIG‐18901 ALESSIO MARTINA 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'49.20
89) LIG‐19903 GHIBELLINI GIOVANNA 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'49.90
90) LIG‐18131 CONTI SILVIA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'52.20
91) LIG‐17951 MARRE' IRIS 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'52.40
92) LIG‐19643 DE LAURENTIIS GIULIA 2003 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'52.60
93) LIG‐20063 BOZZANO MATILDE 2003 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'52.90
94) LIG‐20436 SORICELLI GIORGIA 2003 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'57.00
95) LIG‐19323 SANNA ALICE 2003 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'57.30
96) LIG‐20462 BERLINGIERI CAMILLA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 04'00.90
97) LIG‐20542 LOMBARDO GIADA 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 04'01.20
98) LIG‐19413 CASCINO LUDOVICA 2003 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 04'01.40
99) LIG‐19775 PANCIROLI MATILDE 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 04'03.70
100) LIG‐17901 MAGLIO ALESSIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'06.50
101) LIG‐18826 CHINDAMO ILARIA EMMA 2003 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'19.50
102) LIG‐18705 RICCI ANNA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'20.30
103) LIG‐17275 ROSOLEN LUDOVICA 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 ______
‐) LIG‐19481 SACCUCCI AURORA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona Squalif.

200 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐18898 GANGITANO STEFANO 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 02'34.80
2) LIG‐17276 RAZZETTI ENRICO 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 02'39.30
3) LIG‐17938 MEZZADRI LUCA 2001 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'39.90
4) LIG‐17796 CACCIAMANI DIEGO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 02'42.90
5) LIG‐18293 CASO FEDERICO 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 02'44.60
6) LIG‐18369 RAGGI LUCA 2001 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'46.20
7) LIG‐18217 FORNELLI LORENZO 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 02'46.30
8) LIG‐18368 VINCIGUERRA MATTEO 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'46.50
9) LIG‐17281 ANTONUCCI PIETRO 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 02'46.60
10) LIG‐18181 MAZZARI LUCA GIANCARLO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'47.30
11) LIG‐17980 LOVATI MARCO 2001 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'48.10
12) LIG‐18212 RAGGIO GIOVANNI 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 02'48.20
13) LIG‐17750 CEDRO LEONARDO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'48.40
14) LIG‐18587 AMICABILE PIETRO 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 02'48.50
15) LIG‐18537 MORICONI FILIPPO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'49.10
16) LIG‐17662 BARTOLINO MATTEO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 02'49.20
17) LIG‐16996 VIOLANTE FILIPPO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'49.50
18) LIG‐18511 VERDOIA ANDREA SILVIO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'50.00
19) LIG‐16918 CEVASCO FRANCESCO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 02'51.00
20) LIG‐20009 TONANI DANIEL 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 02'51.50
21) LIG‐18162 OSIMANI DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 02'52.40
22) LIG‐17362 BENCIVENNI PARIDE 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 02'53.20
) LIG‐20399 VAGGE MAURO 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 02'53.20
24) LIG‐18250 DESIRELLO GIACOMO 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'53.60
) LIG‐17661 FERRARI LUDOVICO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 02'53.60
26) LIG‐18534 DRAGO ANDREA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 02'53.70
) LIG‐17664 FERRARA MATTIA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 02'53.70



28) LIG‐19911 TONETTI GIORGIO 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'53.80
29) LIG‐19863 TELAKU ALUSH 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'54.20
30) LIG‐16752 DE PASCALE MATTEO 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 02'55.00
31) LIG‐17800 BELLOTOMA EDOARDO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 02'56.00
32) LIG‐16864 OTTONELLO PAOLO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'56.70
) LIG‐17881 PIZZONIA ZOINA ALESSIO 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 02'56.70
34) LIG‐18540 ALESSANDRO MATTIA 2002 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 02'57.00
35) LIG‐17780 FECI ELIA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'57.40
36) LIG‐17982 MANUSSO GABRIELE 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 02'57.90
37) LIG‐18731 FERRANDO DIEGO 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'58.30
38) LIG‐18014 TRAVERSO PIETRO 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 02'58.80
39) LIG‐16926 ASTE MATTEO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 02'59.10
40) LIG‐18415 ROTA ANTONY 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'59.50
41) LIG‐16837 CARRO GIOVANNI 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'59.70
) LIG‐18133 MURATORI ANDREA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'59.70
43) LIG‐16777 PAINI YANNICK GABRIELE 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 02'59.90
) LIG‐18299 PARMA MIRKO 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 02'59.90
45) LIG‐18086 STURLA MATTEO 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'00.00
) LIG‐18134 ZUCCHINETTI CARLO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'00.00
47) LIG‐18289 RITTORE GIORGIO 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'00.20
48) LIG‐20176 SPINU ALIC 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'00.80
49) LIG‐17357 ARBINI ALESSIO 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'01.80
50) LIG‐19410 CALLO OSCAR 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'01.90
51) LIG‐18600 MARAGLIANO MICHELE 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'03.60
52) LIG‐18542 PARODI FRANCESCO 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'04.10
53) LIG‐19008 WANG MIAO ANDREA 2001 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'04.60
54) LIG‐17946 SIVORI GIOVANNI 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'05.90
55) LIG‐17948 ZOFREA PIETRO 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'06.00
56) LIG‐19929 ALOUI HAKIM 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'06.90
57) LIG‐18236 PIROZZI MATTIA 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'07.00
58) LIG‐18405 VEGNA SIMONE 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'07.60
59) LIG‐18883 BOSCARINI EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'07.70
60) LIG‐18215 ALESSIO NICOLO' 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'07.80
) LIG‐19635 IVALDI GIACOMO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'07.80
62) LIG‐17993 GRASSI ANDREA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'08.80
63) LIG‐18509 ALCIATI FRANCESCO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'09.20
64) LOM‐76041 ROSCI CARLO MARIA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'09.30
65) LIG‐20307 SOUMMADE HANZA 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'09.50
66) LIG‐18806 VENTURA MATTEO 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'09.90
67) LIG‐18376 BOSSI MATTEO 2001 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'10.10
68) LIG‐18126 BONATI EMANUELE 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'11.40
69) LIG‐16833 RICCIARDI ANDREA 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'11.50
70) LIG‐19891 GATTO PIETRO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'13.10
71) LIG‐18385 BERTON SIMONE 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'13.90
72) LIG‐19867 RADUCAN GABRIEL 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'14.40
73) LIG‐18533 DELIA DENNIS 2001 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'14.80
74) LIG‐17388 GROSSIBIANCHI SIMONE 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'15.40
75) LIG‐19780 PICCHI FRANCESCO 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'15.70
) LIG‐17412 WESTERMAN THOMAS 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'15.70
77) LIG‐18124 D' ARRIGO MATTIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'16.70



78) LIG‐18303 TONELLI DIEGO 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'16.90
79) LIG‐17407 SPARNERI LUCA 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'17.30
80) LIG‐16758 CASELLA LEONARDO 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'17.60
81) LIG‐20066 DAL CIN GABRIELE 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'17.70
82) LIG‐19778 CARPANESI GABRIELE 2001 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'18.00
) LIG‐18578 CECCHELLI GIACOMO 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'18.00
84) LIG‐18833 MARASCO EMANUELE 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'19.10
) LIG‐18064 SETTE DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'19.10
86) LIG‐17749 GALLO FEDERICO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'19.40
87) LIG‐18171 SACCO CHRISTIAN 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'19.90
88) LIG‐18698 CAPANO MATTEO 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'20.70
89) LIG‐19504 SOMMARIVA LEONARDO DOMENICO 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'22.80
90) LIG‐18548 PIETROCOLA DAVID 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'23.10
91) LIG‐18165 BIANCU SIMONE 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'23.70
92) LIG‐18180 GUELFI FABIO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'23.80
93) LIG‐17779 BASSO MATTIA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'25.60
94) LIG‐17771 FORESTI ALBERTO 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'25.70
95) LIG‐17742 TONDINA AGOSTINO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'25.90
96) LIG‐17961 GALLEANO MATTEO 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'28.00
97) LIG‐19071 MARCHESE SIMONE 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'28.10
98) LIG‐17872 GRAFFIGNA STEFANO 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'28.20
99) LIG‐20065 BRUZZONE PIETRO 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'28.60
100) LIG‐17705 DI GIORGIO FABRIZIO 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'30.00
) LIG‐19893 MARINO EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'30.00
102) LIG‐18235 LAURIA SIMONE 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'31.00
103) LIG‐17745 QUERCINI LUCA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'32.10
104) LIG‐19981 PARISI LORENZO 2002 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'36.70
105) LIG‐18588 BARTOLINI ANDREA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'38.00
106) LIG‐16812 ROBELLO CRISTOFORO 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'39.30
107) LIG‐18386 BIONDI RICCARDO 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'39.50
) LIG‐17458 FAGGION PIETRO 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'39.50
109) LIG‐18608 VIGO CHRISTIAN 2001 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'41.20
110) LIG‐18817 BENVENUTI GIOVANNI 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'44.00
111) LIG‐18902 GUASCO EMANUELE GIUSEPPE 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 04'00.80
112) LIG‐20491 PINASCO LUDOVICO 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi ______
‐) LIG‐17676 BENEDETTO GIULIO 2001 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria Ritirato

200 Misti Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐17461 SOLE LUCREZIA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'00.20
2) LIG‐17670 CANOVA MARTINA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'01.00
3) LIG‐18112 ALCARAS GAIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'01.90
4) LIG‐17460 BERRO MARIAM 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'04.80
5) LIG‐17456 BUSCAGLIA LINDA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'06.50
6) LIG‐18247 GRAPPIOLO GIORGIA 2002 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'06.80
7) LIG‐17278 DE ANGELIS VANESSA 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'07.30
8) LIG‐17816 GAMBINO BEATRICE 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'09.50
) LIG‐17979 INCONTRI VALERIA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'09.50
10) LIG‐17730 GIUSTINI SOFIA 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'11.90
11) LIG‐18220 DANOVARO ALICE 2002 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'13.30



12) LIG‐16417 BRANDI MARTA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'13.80
13) LIG‐19001 UBERTELLI MATILDA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'18.80
14) LIG‐18119 BODRATO LUCIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'20.50
15) LIG‐18547 DAMONTE MARIA VITTORIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'20.60
16) LIG‐18141 PARODI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'20.90
17) LIG‐18597 GIOVINAZZO FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'21.30
18) LIG‐18952 BUCCI MATILDA 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'21.40
19) LIG‐17666 FILADELLI ANNA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'21.50
20) LIG‐17820 SOFFIOTTO CHIARA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'21.80
21) LIG‐18115 CADENASSO GAIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'23.60
22) LIG‐18903 REBAGLIATI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'24.30
23) LIG‐17819 MODAFFARI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'25.60
24) LIG‐16988 SANTUCCI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'26.00
25) LIG‐18110 CASALI GIORGIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'26.90
26) LIG‐18089 LEVERONE SOFIA 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'28.60
27) LIG‐17794 CARDI REBECCA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'29.20
28) LIG‐19527 MORESCO MATILDE 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'29.80
29) LIG‐18118 SCALETTI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'30.40
30) LIG‐18390 TASSARA MARTA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'30.90
31) LIG‐17902 VISCONTI SOFIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'31.70
32) LIG‐18845 TUBERTINI SARA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'32.30
33) LIG‐18121 CALLERI ELEONORA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'33.10
34) LIG‐18479 CAPRILE GLORIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'34.10
35) LIG‐19498 MAISANO FRANCESCA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'35.00
36) LIG‐18745 MEDA GISELLA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'36.70
37) LIG‐18736 MENCHINI IRIS 2003 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'36.90
) LIG‐17895 ZUNINO ROSSELLA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'36.90
39) LIG‐18109 BECCHI CHIARA MARIA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'37.50
40) LIG‐18920 BARONE CHIARA 2003 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'37.90
) LIG‐18240 RAVASCHIO IRENE 2002 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'37.90
42) LIG‐18009 BACIGALUPO GINEVRA CATERINA 2003 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'39.30
43) LIG‐18747 BERSELLI EMMA 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'39.50
) LIG‐18195 FASCIANI BIANCA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'39.50
45) LIG‐18919 SCALERA MARTINA 2002 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'39.80
46) LIG‐19979 NERI DANIA 2003 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'40.10
) LIG‐19618 PASTORINO ALESSIA 2003 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'40.10
48) LIG‐18581 PAPI GRETA 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'41.20
49) LIG‐19616 MONALDI FRANCESCA 2003 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'41.40
50) LIG‐18492 PIAZZA ELISA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'42.00
51) LIG‐17817 TONDINA ANNA 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'43.20
52) LIG‐19088 BRUNENGO BIANCA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'43.70
53) LIG‐18055 GIORDANO GRETA 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'44.20
) LIG‐18836 GUALCO EMILIA 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'44.20
55) LIG‐17888 BELLOTTI FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'44.70
56) LIG‐18197 AMBROSINO SARA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'44.80
57) LIG‐18746 TERENZONI SARA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'44.90
58) LIG‐17746 CHIOZZI GIULIA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'45.30
59) LIG‐18711 LAMBERTI ELORA 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'45.70
60) LIG‐17728 DAMONTE ALESSANDRA 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'46.90
61) LIG‐19481 SACCUCCI AURORA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'47.70



62) LIG‐18499 MANNI ELEONORA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'48.10
63) LIG‐18040 BERGAMINI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'49.80
64) LIG‐18182 CAVALLI ILARIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'50.90
65) LIG‐19578 FRIZZOTTI SARA 2003 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'52.00
66) LIG‐19194 FERRARI ELISA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'52.40
67) LIG‐20402 GROSSO CATERINA 2003 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'52.50
68) LIG‐18067 NOVARA SARA 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'52.60
69) LIG‐19904 NORERO VALENTINA 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'52.70
70) LIG‐18508 MUTTINI SILVIA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'53.80
71) LIG‐18878 PANARESE MARGHERITA 2002 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'55.10
72) LIG‐18044 BOSTICCO FRANCESCA 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'55.70
73) LIG‐19419 BASSO ANNALISA 2003 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'59.70
74) LIG‐19366 DE GENNARO MAJA 2003 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'59.90
75) LIG‐17725 GUZZO FRANCESCA MARIA 2003 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 04'00.20
76) LIG‐19902 BROGI LUCREZIA 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 04'00.80
) LIG‐18132 GABRIELI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 04'00.80
78) LIG‐18613 PANFILI MATILDE 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 04'01.40
79) LIG‐17786 FIORATO GIULIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'01.60
80) LIG‐18705 RICCI ANNA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'05.20
81) LIG‐19903 GHIBELLINI GIOVANNA 2003 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 04'07.20
82) LIG‐19866 GUALCO BIANCA 2003 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 04'09.20
83) LIG‐19619 LESS MARTINA 2003 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 04'09.60
84) LIG‐17901 MAGLIO ALESSIA 2003 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'15.50
85) LIG‐20462 BERLINGIERI CAMILLA 2003 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 04'25.20
86) LIG‐17275 ROSOLEN LUDOVICA 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 ______
‐) LIG‐18518 AMADE' MAYA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto Squalif.
‐) LIG‐18473 DELUCCHI CHIARA 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto Squalif.
‐) LIG‐18555 FASCE SONIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto Squalif.
‐) LIG‐17878 GALLO IRIS 2003 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto Squalif.
‐) LIG‐19373 GAZZO SOFIA 2003 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto Squalif.
‐) LIG‐17605 GUGLIOTTA ALESSANDRA 2003 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria Squalif.

200 Misti Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐18192 BONADIO SAMUELE 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'49.70
2) LIG‐18130 COSTOLI ALESSANDRO 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'50.30
3) LIG‐18898 GANGITANO STEFANO 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 02'58.70
4) LIG‐16994 TRAVERSO NICCOLO' 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'59.90
5) LIG‐18530 DI PIETRO FILIPPO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'02.00
) LIG‐17774 ROTA MARCO 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'02.00
7) LIG‐17276 RAZZETTI ENRICO 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'03.80
8) LIG‐17664 FERRARA MATTIA 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'04.30
9) LIG‐16990 TIMOSSI DANIELE LORIS 2001 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'04.80
10) LIG‐17662 BARTOLINO MATTEO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'04.90
11) LIG‐17938 MEZZADRI LUCA 2001 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'05.70
12) LIG‐18129 COSTOLI GABRIELE 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'06.60
13) LIG‐16981 FERRANDO LORENZO 2001 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'07.50
14) LIG‐18368 VINCIGUERRA MATTEO 2002 LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 03'07.60
15) LIG‐18511 VERDOIA ANDREA SILVIO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'08.00
16) LIG‐16996 VIOLANTE FILIPPO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'11.10



17) LIG‐17980 LOVATI MARCO 2001 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'11.40
) LIG‐18181 MAZZARI LUCA GIANCARLO 2001 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'11.40
19) LIG‐18587 AMICABILE PIETRO 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'12.00
20) LIG‐18076 DURLI NICOLO' 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'12.60
21) LIG‐18190 HARDONK GIACOMO 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'13.50
22) LIG‐18540 ALESSANDRO MATTIA 2002 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'13.70
23) LIG‐18293 CASO FEDERICO 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'13.90
24) LIG‐18480 CAPRILE GIACOMO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'14.10
25) LIG‐17750 CEDRO LEONARDO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'14.20
26) LIG‐18217 FORNELLI LORENZO 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'14.40
27) LIG‐19863 TELAKU ALUSH 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'15.60
28) LIG‐16864 OTTONELLO PAOLO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'15.80
29) LIG‐17281 ANTONUCCI PIETRO 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'16.40
) LIG‐16980 DOMINICI ALESSIO CLAUDIO 2001 LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 03'16.40
31) LIG‐16918 CEVASCO FRANCESCO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'17.00
) LIG‐18230 COTTO LUCA 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'17.00
33) LIG‐18133 MURATORI ANDREA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'17.10
34) LIG‐16777 PAINI YANNICK GABRIELE 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'17.30
35) LIG‐17661 FERRARI LUDOVICO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'19.20
36) LIG‐18415 ROTA ANTONY 2001 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'21.10
37) LIG‐18212 RAGGIO GIOVANNI 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'21.70
38) LIG‐16926 ASTE MATTEO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'22.40
39) LIG‐18065 PETROSINO EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'23.30
40) LIG‐17362 BENCIVENNI PARIDE 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'24.30
41) LIG‐18236 PIROZZI MATTIA 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'25.50
42) LIG‐18820 SPERA SAMUELE 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'26.10
43) LIG‐17800 BELLOTOMA EDOARDO 2001 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'26.60
) LIG‐17993 GRASSI ANDREA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'26.60
45) LIG‐18827 MEJDI TAHA 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'26.70
46) LIG‐18148 FERRARI LUCA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'27.80
47) LIG‐18385 BERTON SIMONE 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'27.90
48) LIG‐18086 STURLA MATTEO 2001 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 03'28.10
49) LIG‐17388 GROSSIBIANCHI SIMONE 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'28.20
50) LIG‐17982 MANUSSO GABRIELE 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'28.60
) LIG‐18600 MARAGLIANO MICHELE 2002 LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'28.60
52) LIG‐18731 FERRANDO DIEGO 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'28.70
53) LIG‐17780 FECI ELIA 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'28.80
54) LIG‐17412 WESTERMAN THOMAS 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'28.90
55) LIG‐18072 ROMANIELLO LUDOVICO 2002 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'30.00
) LIG‐17903 SCOLA RICCARDO 2002 LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'30.00
57) LIG‐16776 SAVIO LIAM 2001 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'30.30
58) LIG‐18883 BOSCARINI EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'30.50
59) LIG‐19008 WANG MIAO ANDREA 2001 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'30.60
60) LIG‐20307 SOUMMADE HANZA 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'31.20
) LIG‐17407 SPARNERI LUCA 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'31.20
62) LIG‐18405 VEGNA SIMONE 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'31.90
63) LIG‐20009 TONANI DANIEL 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'32.10
64) LIG‐18533 DELIA DENNIS 2001 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'32.40
65) LOM‐76041 ROSCI CARLO MARIA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'32.70
66) LIG‐19412 FERRARI VITTORIO 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'32.80



67) LIG‐18200 CASTAGNETO ALBERTO 2001 LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 03'32.90
68) LIG‐18821 SCIUTTO GIOVANNI 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'33.40
69) LIG‐19929 ALOUI HAKIM 2002 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'35.00
70) LIG‐17462 LOI NATAN 2001 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'35.30
71) LIG‐19867 RADUCAN GABRIEL 2002 LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 03'36.00
72) LIG‐18215 ALESSIO NICOLO' 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'36.50
73) LIG‐20176 SPINU ALIC 2001 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'36.60
74) LIG‐18806 VENTURA MATTEO 2001 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'37.10
75) LIG‐17357 ARBINI ALESSIO 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 03'37.40
76) LIG‐18534 DRAGO ANDREA 2001 LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'37.80
77) LIG‐18578 CECCHELLI GIACOMO 2001 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'39.50
78) LIG‐18509 ALCIATI FRANCESCO 2001 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'40.30
79) LIG‐18124 D' ARRIGO MATTIA 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'41.80
80) LIG‐18235 LAURIA SIMONE 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'42.10
81) LIG‐19071 MARCHESE SIMONE 2001 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'44.50
82) LIG‐18825 AICARDO JACOPO 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'45.10
83) CAM‐24981 MINIERO AGOSTINO 2002 LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'45.70
84) LIG‐18180 GUELFI FABIO 2002 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'47.80
85) LIG‐17946 SIVORI GIOVANNI 2002 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'49.10
86) LIG‐18548 PIETROCOLA DAVID 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'49.40
87) LIG‐18698 CAPANO MATTEO 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'50.70
88) LIG‐17745 QUERCINI LUCA 2002 LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'51.90
89) LIG‐17961 GALLEANO MATTEO 2002 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'52.30
90) LIG‐19893 MARINO EDOARDO 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'52.70
91) LIG‐19635 IVALDI GIACOMO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'54.00
92) LIG‐19981 PARISI LORENZO 2002 LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 04'10.70
‐) LIG‐17676 BENEDETTO GIULIO 2001 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria Squalif.
‐) LIG‐19410 CALLO OSCAR 2002 LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante Squalif.
‐) LIG‐18250 DESIRELLO GIACOMO 2001 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria Squalif.
‐) LIG‐17606 GANGANELLI ALESSANDRO 2002 LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria Squalif.
‐) LIG‐18106 MAGGI EMANUELE 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria Squalif.
‐) LIG‐18537 MORICONI FILIPPO 2002 LIG‐123 Andrea Doria Squalif.
‐) LIG‐18162 OSIMANI DAVIDE 2002 LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto Squalif.
‐) LIG‐18299 PARMA MIRKO 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax Squalif.
‐) LIG‐18289 RITTORE GIORGIO 2001 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax Squalif.
‐) LIG‐18303 TONELLI DIEGO 2002 LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax Squalif.
‐) LIG‐19911 TONETTI GIORGIO 2002 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi Squalif.

4X50 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐180  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 02'47.30
     1‐ 2‐BERRO MAR3‐TIMO NOEMI  4‐SOLE LUCREZIA  2'47.30
2) LIG‐16228  asd Ideanuoto Albenga LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 02'47.70
     1‐ 2‐GERACI REB3‐FRESIA MARTINA  4‐CANOVA MARTINA  2'47.70
3) LIG‐123  Andrea Doria LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'50.10
     1‐A2‐DAMONTE M3‐UBERTELLI MATILDA  4‐CADENASSO GAIA  2'50.10
4) LIG‐141  asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 02'56.80
     1‐ 2‐RAVASCHIO3‐NERI DANIA  4‐GRAPPIOLO GIORGIA  2'56.80
5) LIG‐36  Rari Nantes Arenzano LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 02'59.10
     1‐ 2‐CHIOZZI GIU3‐MODAFFARI FRANCESCA  4‐SOFFIOTTO CHIARA  2'59.10



6) LIG‐123  Andrea Doria LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 03'06.40
     1‐ 2‐SCALETTI GI3‐CASALI GIORGIA  4‐BODRATO LUCIA  3'06.40
7) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'11.10
     1‐ 2‐MEDA GISE 3‐CAVALLI ILARIA  4‐BRANDI MARTA  3'11.10
8) LIG‐124  GS Aragno LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'14.30
     1‐V2‐PANARESE M3‐PARODI FRANCESCA  4‐INCONTRI VALERIA  3'14.30
9) LIG‐179  Amatori Nuoto Savona LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 03'23.90
     1‐ 2‐SACCUCCI A3‐BELLOTTI FRANCESCA  4‐REBAGLIATI GIULIA  3'23.90
10) LIG‐2  Rari Nantes Imperia 57 LIG‐2 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 03'25.30
     1‐ 2‐MAISANO F 3‐NOVARA SARA  4‐BRUNENGO BIANCA  3'25.30
11) LIG‐143  asd Lavagna 90 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 03'26.40
     1‐ 2‐GIRIBALDI E3‐PAPI GRETA  4‐ROSOLEN LUDOVICA  3'26.40
12) LIG‐141  asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'26.90
     1‐ 2‐PASTORINO3‐MONALDI FRANCESCA  4‐LESS MARTINA  3'26.90
13) LIG‐14863  Nuotatori Genovesi LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'28.80
     1‐ 2‐TASSARA M3‐TUBERTINI SARA  4‐MUTTINI SILVIA  3'28.80
14) LIG‐16228  asd Ideanuoto Albenga LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'29.10
     1‐ 2‐DE PALO GIO3‐DE GENNARO MAJA  4‐FERRARI ELISA  3'29.10
15) LIG‐36  Rari Nantes Arenzano LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'30.10
     1‐ 2‐GUZZO FRA 3‐DAMONTE ALESSANDRA  4‐TONDINA ANNA  3'30.10
16) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 03'34.00
     1‐ 2‐TERENZONI 3‐BERSELLI EMMA  4‐PANFILI MATILDE  3'34.00
‐) LIG‐123  Andrea Doria LIG‐123 Andrea Doria Squalif.
     
‐) LIG‐127  Chiavari Nuoto LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto Squalif.
     
‐) LIG‐18936  On Sport Sestri Levante LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante Squalif.
     
‐) LIG‐130  Sportiva Sturla LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla Squalif.
     

4X50 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐123  Andrea Doria LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'31.30
     1‐ 2‐TRAVERSO N3‐COSTOLI GABRIELE  4‐BONADIO SAMUELE  2'31.30
2) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'41.30
     1‐ 2‐VIOLANTE F3‐PETROSINO EDOARDO  4‐CAPRILE GIACOMO  2'41.30
3) LIG‐18936  On Sport Sestri Levante LIG‐1893 On Sport Sestri Levante 02'44.90
     1‐A2‐CALLO OSCA3‐SPINU ALIC  4‐RAZZETTI ENRICO  2'44.90
4) LIG‐127  Chiavari Nuoto LIG‐127 Chiavari Nuoto 02'47.40
     1‐V2‐DURLI NICO3‐OSIMANI DAVIDE  4‐PIZZONIA ZOINA ALESSIO  2'47.40
5) LIG‐140  asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova LIG‐140 asd FPX Nuoto ‐ Genova 02'48.30
     1‐ 2‐TRAVERSO P3‐TIMOSSI DANIELE LORIS  4‐FERRANDO LORENZO  2'48.30
6) LIG‐176  Rari Nantes Spezia LIG‐176 Rari Nantes Spezia 02'49.70
     1‐ 2‐MEZZADRI L3‐VINCIGUERRA MATTEO  4‐BOSSI MATTEO  2'49.70
7) LIG‐141  asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 02'51.60
     1‐ 2‐FORNELLI LO3‐MANUSSO GABRIELE  4‐GANGITANO STEFANO  2'51.60
8) LIG‐123  Andrea Doria LIG‐123 Andrea Doria 02'52.10
     1‐ 2‐BONATI EM3‐MORICONI FILIPPO  4‐ZUCCHINETTI CARLO  2'52.10
9) LIG‐128  Rapallo Nuoto LIG‐128 Rapallo Nuoto 02'52.30



     1‐ 2‐CASTAGNET3‐ASTE MATTEO  4‐COTTO LUCA  2'52.30
10) LIG‐179  Amatori Nuoto Savona LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'56.80
     1‐ 2‐FECI ELIA  3‐VEGNA SIMONE  4‐ROTA MARCO  2'56.80
11) LIG‐151  Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova LIG‐151 Foltzer ssd ‐ Genova 02'58.50
     1‐T2‐PARODI FRA3‐WANG MIAO ANDREA  4‐LOVATI MARCO  2'58.50
12) LIG‐14863  Nuotatori Genovesi LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 03'00.60
     1‐A2‐TONETTI GI 3‐VERDOIA ANDREA SILVIO  4‐OTTONELLO PAOLO  3'00.60
13) LIG‐16228  asd Ideanuoto Albenga LIG‐1622 asd Ideanuoto Albenga 03'01.40
     1‐ 2‐CACCIAMAN3‐SCOLA RICCARDO  4‐BELLOTOMA EDOARDO  3'01.40
14) LIG‐130  Sportiva Sturla LIG‐130 Sportiva Sturla 03'01.50
     1‐ 2‐BARTOLINI A3‐DE PASCALE MATTEO  4‐AMICABILE PIETRO  3'01.50
15) LIG‐20164  Nuoto Club Liguria LIG‐2016 Nuoto Club Liguria 03'05.50
     1‐ 2‐SPARNERI L 3‐GANGANELLI ALESSANDRO  4‐BENCIVENNI PARIDE  3'05.50
16) LIG‐167  asd Sportiva Lib Audax LIG‐167 asd Sportiva Lib Audax 03'07.40
     1‐ 2‐TONELLI DIE3‐PARMA MIRKO  4‐CASO FEDERICO  3'07.40
17) LIG‐36  Rari Nantes Arenzano LIG‐36 Rari Nantes Arenzano 03'08.40
     1‐ 2‐CEDRO LEO 3‐BOSCARINI EDOARDO  4‐VENTURA MATTEO  3'08.40
18) LIG‐124  GS Aragno LIG‐124 GS Aragno 03'14.10
     1‐ 2‐BRUZZONE  3‐GRASSI ANDREA  4‐FERRARI LUCA  3'14.10
19) LIG‐141  asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova LIG‐141 asd Santa Clara ‐ Genova 03'17.30
     1‐A2‐TONANI DA 3‐ALESSIO NICOLO'  4‐PIROZZI MATTIA  3'17.30
20) LIG‐180  Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano LIG‐180 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 03'38.50
     1‐ 2‐AICARDO JA3‐MINIERO AGOSTINO  4‐MEJDI TAHA  3'38.50
‐) LIG‐143  asd Lavagna 90 LIG‐143 asd Lavagna 90 Squalif.
     


